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Planet Nissan

5850 Centennial Center Blvd
Las Vegas, NV 89149

702-996-5644

2023 TOP-RATED DEALER

4.5 / 5.0
795 Veri�ed Reviews

11,324
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Nevada

11,355  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CADILLAC CT4-V

BLACKWING

VIN: 1G6DL5RP3P0411105
SEDAN 4 DR
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/DV7k3Ie2eXKNCJjk0hhM0jw-o1RzJOLfi6Q9iLqhMRTYsVNuxP-_7lWYJdTiLMK7gp0hlppjOCeHqCQJvyfx3hojEtuyJ28AQMcMQdT6iG3CaF4_S1RS8M8PHE8yfBjUJ1u8UgVbvNO5eTus4M_Db5RJife2GozqboyOMyXX4ry5mLuiyO54jQ3wweSee8ZViuMRzRR40jBNPHWnPMqu3DKQfATVRWx-mqwJTlIpurFHGhPJSGTazHD6l8U1p1zAu-ahuzqR3q_Eamlb6SFBb_zkbp9yFTGggb-BCDi02AGNfwm1H5SL3EKakwQtFeJzHu0x__bbc0NpuIU-BdPaZ_Z8qQbw8wI_ObexSuRq_HTfygeOkyWdut0e5OMnr5EFZMTpnr1YgedhtFU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/DV7k3Ie2eXKNCJjk0hhM0jw-o1RzJOLfi6Q9iLqhMRTYsVNuxP-_7lWYJdTiLMK7gp0hlppjOCeHqCQJvyfx3hojEtuyJ28AQMcMQdT6iG3CaF4_S1RS8M8PHE8yfBjUJ1u8UgVbvNO5eTus4M_Db5RJife2GozqboyOMyXX4ry5mLuiyO54jQ3wweSee8ZViuMRzRR40jBNPHWnPMqu3DKQfATVRWx-mqwJTlIpurFHGhPJSGTazHD6l8U1p1zAu-ahuzqR3q_Eamlb6SFBb_zkbp9yFTGggb-BCDi02AGNfwm1H5SL3EKakwQtFeJzHu0x__bbc0NpuIU-BdPaZ_Z8qQbw8wI_ObexSuRq_HTfygeOkyWdut0e5OMnr5EFZMTpnr1YgedhtFU.cfx


Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 33 months or 38,645 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,069 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada

Estimated miles driven per year 9,069/yr

Last reported odometer reading 11,355

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not
Reported

General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/18/2023 5 Cadillac of Las Vegas
West
Las Vegas, NV
702-873-8888
cadillaclasvegaswest.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

55 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed

06/14/2023 15 Cadillac of Las Vegas
West
Las Vegas, NV
702-873-8888
cadillaclasvegaswest.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

55 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery charged

07/26/2023 19 Cadillac of Las Vegas
West
Las Vegas, NV
702-873-8888
cadillaclasvegaswest.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

55 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Airbag clockspring/reel replaced

08/24/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

09/29/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/s9xiCbzkCpj5XfvL2MiUUCGUBBmndnZjG1wVuqAFgOxX6rPpZAochuLTnEoeThrRGFQIJGZjM7M-6hWLWOEoD-Qex15u1n6C4drA-JvGSwfwbm28EUvy2ARIvuQ6kGRL9_ORaN4Sw7jaZY-D3XhqlApL6Nfw7CoZOvbjSu_N86Oyugg5jMs6H-pwDt9MzlZHf6qzZxsuE-CJA6ZYo6aWF_1GgLUpGrRyH3NO6VgbirFgoS3dI4Bf5qPZyYjeGxOOzjxLn7kn_CoEIxQidUCzYtpYCIMORQvH0G6fN04qziDbpw3mVIFdE5V3l_2zRvQxMHSLIy6YeiYVtq42WwmL1Wb7DMJxL1uDxoUG8iiurLuoilwTuzOuTzAiF3XXfvP2jvTEEyGM9DMK3wO4de9Vkw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/s9xiCbzkCpj5XfvL2MiUUCGUBBmndnZjG1wVuqAFgOxX6rPpZAochuLTnEoeThrRGFQIJGZjM7M-6hWLWOEoD-Qex15u1n6C4drA-JvGSwfwbm28EUvy2ARIvuQ6kGRL9_ORaN4Sw7jaZY-D3XhqlApL6Nfw7CoZOvbjSu_N86Oyugg5jMs6H-pwDt9MzlZHf6qzZxsuE-CJA6ZYo6aWF_1GgLUpGrRyH3NO6VgbirFgoS3dI4Bf5qPZyYjeGxOOzjxLn7kn_CoEIxQidUCzYtpYCIMORQvH0G6fN04qziDbpw3mVIFdE5V3l_2zRvQxMHSLIy6YeiYVtq42WwmL1Wb7DMJxL1uDxoUG8iiurLuoilwTuzOuTzAiF3XXfvP2jvTEEyGM9DMK3wO4de9Vkw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/YJ6imPbJYUJ1wu-NnKYXg1FxFuyvln_2XdKhA5JgvRplkWhszhVs1amz6y4rtRyaiJMSxTrJIutWke18p-sitAwxPL9xrcyDJg4nPQDq3aE0j4zpnl7Vy2_WJAlIk4II3XskMV_z0hl2jR5L9SDq89KBI3tCYuMyK-b6_13rNlTOOYDNtIwoymZ44szE2zLXh3Ap6pN4cZZh0w0kFmq2R4TEbqf_WKoIHGNh7gJvM8D9AIQXGlVo_35O6N4jrpyi6mjDN6kJ0-IxZ6uenZVfRgWJf5yZXhHtdfnXd5roCCeYiswjld452QsLSRqA_g_pPhAAikhFLQjqbwBi8T7Zk6Ko_8DiqH0RMziTHyIU97WeD5q-42p_rb4530I74EYJIIg3Bb5wpmYC8vmvNW_G7Q.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/YJ6imPbJYUJ1wu-NnKYXg1FxFuyvln_2XdKhA5JgvRplkWhszhVs1amz6y4rtRyaiJMSxTrJIutWke18p-sitAwxPL9xrcyDJg4nPQDq3aE0j4zpnl7Vy2_WJAlIk4II3XskMV_z0hl2jR5L9SDq89KBI3tCYuMyK-b6_13rNlTOOYDNtIwoymZ44szE2zLXh3Ap6pN4cZZh0w0kFmq2R4TEbqf_WKoIHGNh7gJvM8D9AIQXGlVo_35O6N4jrpyi6mjDN6kJ0-IxZ6uenZVfRgWJf5yZXhHtdfnXd5roCCeYiswjld452QsLSRqA_g_pPhAAikhFLQjqbwBi8T7Zk6Ko_8DiqH0RMziTHyIU97WeD5q-42p_rb4530I74EYJIIg3Bb5wpmYC8vmvNW_G7Q.cfx


03/30/2024 5,700 Cadillac of Las Vegas
West
Las Vegas, NV
702-873-8888
cadillaclasvegaswest.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

55 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

05/22/2024 7,083 Cadillac of Las Vegas
West
Las Vegas, NV
702-873-8888
cadillaclasvegaswest.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

55 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/17/2024 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed

10/18/2024 10,411 Cadillac of Las Vegas
West
Las Vegas, NV
702-873-8888
cadillaclasvegaswest.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0

55 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Drive belts checked

11/23/2024 11,355 Planet Nissan
Las Vegas, NV
702-876-8000
planet-nissan.com

4.5 / 5.0

795 Veri�ed Reviews

11,324
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/27/2024 Planet Nissan
Las Vegas, NV
702-876-8000
planet-nissan.com

4.5 / 5.0

795 Veri�ed Reviews

11,324
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
22,500 mile service performed
Wheels checked
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions inspection performed



Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

https://www.carfax.com/service
https://www.carfax.com/service



